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THE MAPLES SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST 2025/26

SCHOOL OPENS Wednesday 27th AUGUST

OCTOBER MID-TERM BREAK 2025

School closes at 4pm Friday 24th October, reopens Monday 3rd November

CHRISTMAS BREAK 2025

School closes at 4pm on Friday 19th December, re-opens Monday 5th January 2026
FEBRUARY BANK HOLIDAY St Brigid’s Day 

School closed Monday 2nd February, reopens Tuesday 3rd February 

FEBRUARY MID-TERM BREAK

School closes at 4pm on Tuesday 17th February, reopens Monday 23rd February 
MARCH BANK HOLIDAY St Patrick’s Day

School closed on Monday16 and Tuesday 17th March
EASTER BREAKS 2026
School closes at 4pm Friday 27th March, reopens Monday13th April 
MAY 2026 BANK HOLIDAY

School closed on Monday 4th May, reopen 5th May 2026
JUNE 2026 BANK HOLIDAY & BREAK
School closes at 4pm Wednesday 27 the May, reopen Wednesday 3rd June
SUMMER HOLIDAYS 2026
School closes at 4pm Friday 26th June 

